Jt®aar

INTERIOR PRODUCTS

2 R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
Size

/Grey/Black Pvd Gold
200mm 70/- 880/-
300mm 880/- 1100/-
450mm 1n50/- 1430/-
600mm 1420/- 1770/-
900mm 2090/- 2590/- L s 1 a
1200mm 2660/~ 3300/- Skl s -

" R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
Size

/Grey/Black Pud Gold

200mm 680/- 840/-

300mm 840/- 1050/~

450mm 1070/- 1350/-

- 600mm 1310/- 1660/-

* 900mm 1950/- 2450/-
1200mm 2480/~ 3120/~

Aluminium
GLASS DOOR

. R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
Size

/Grey/Black Pvd Gold
200mm 730/- 890/-
300mm 890/- 1090/-
450mm 130/- 1410/-
600mm 1380/- 1730/-
2900mm 2030/- 2520/- =2
1200mm 2560/- 3200/- ~
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3P 22

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

ag sar

INTERIOR PROD UCTS

/Grey/Black Pvd Gold
670/- 840/-
820/- 1040/-
1040/- 1330/-
1270/- 1630/-
1890/- 2400/-

2400/- 3050/-

Aluminium
GLASS DOOR

SAP-206

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold

/Grey/Bla
850/-
1070/-
1390/-
1720/-

W sageripcom

ck Pud Gold
1020/-
1280/-
1680/-
2080/-

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm

850/-
1070/-
1390/-
1720/-

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold

/Grey/Black Pud Gold

1020/-
1280/-
1680/-
2080/-
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R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
/Grey/Black Pvd Gold

200mm 840/- 1010/-
300mm 990/- 1200/-
450mm 1210/- 1500/-
600mm 1440/- 1810/~ . &

i SAP-208

e R.G./Gold/Satin Pud Rose Gold

3 Size " Grey/Black  Pvd Gold
200mm 530/- 660/-
300mm 650/- 830/-
450mm 820/- 1070/-
600mm 1000/~ 1320/~
900mm 1510/- 1980/-
1200mm 1900/- 2520/-

Aluminium
SS DOOR

SAP-209

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold

Size Grey/Black  Pud Gold
200mm 660/- 820/-
300mm 790/- 1000/-
a50mm 980/- 1260/-
600mm 180/- 1540/-
900mm 1740/- 2240/-
1200mm 2170/- 2820/-
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SAP-210

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

Aluminium
GLASS DOOR

[

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
/Grey/Black

670/-
800/-
990/-
1190/-
1750/-
2190/-

Sagar

INTERIOR PRODUCTS

Pvd Gold
840/-
1010/-
1280/-
1550/~
2260/-
2830/-

SAP-

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

212

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
/Grey/Black

850/-
1090/~
1340/-
1640/-
2430/-
3080/-

Pud Gold

1020/-
1310/-
1630/-
2000/-
2930/-
3730/-

SAP-211

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm

/Grey/Black

920/-
1160/-
1520/-
1890/-

Pvd Gold
1090/-
1380/-
1810/-
2250/-

“¢¢ FEEL THE DIFFERENCE...




INTERIOR PRODUCTS

SAP-213

S R.G./Gold/Satin Pud Rose Gold
L /Grey/Black Pvd Gold

200mm 850/- 1020/-
300mm 1090/- 1310/-
450mm 1340/- 1630/-
600mm 1640/- 2000/-
900mm 2430/- 2930/-
1200mm 3080/- 3730/-

S Sap-214
Y

. R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
= /Grey/Black Pud Gold

200mm 880/- 1040/-
300mm 1050/- 1260/-
450mm 1300/- 1580/-
600mm 1560/- 1920/-
900mm 2240/- 2740/-
1200mm 2780/~ 3430/-

Aluminium
SS DOOR

SAP-215

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
/Grey/Black Pud Gold

200mm 860/- 1030/-
300mm 1oo/- 1320/~

450mm 1350/- 1640/~

600mm 1650/- 2010/-

900mm 2440/- 2940/- e v Sk s i
1200mm 3090/- 3740/- s ol : _ TR R N

“¢¢ FEEL THE DIFFERENCE... 2

Size




\ Sagar -

INTERIOR PRODUCTS

SAP-216

Size R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
/Grey/Black Pvd Gold
850/- 1020/-
1090/- 1310/-
1340/- 1630/-
1640/- 2000/~
2430/- 2930/-
3080/- 3730/-

SAP-217

g R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
8 /Grey/Black Pvd Gold

1010/- 160/-
moy-

1260/- 1520/-
1420/- 1750/-
1700/- 2180/-

Aluminium

%}\SS OOR

SAP-218

sipe  RUG/Gold/Satin Pud Rose Gold
RO /Grey/Black  Pud Gold

200mm 880/- 1040/-
300mm 1040/- 1250/~
450mm 1410/- 1700/-
600mm 1800/- 2160/~

¢¢¢ FEEL THE DIFFERENCE...



INTERIOR PRODUCTS

SAP-219

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
/Grey/Black

Size

790/-
990/-
1290/-
1670/-
2450/-
3240/-

Aluminium

SS

950/-
1200/~
1570/-
2030/-
2960/-
3890/-

OOR

SAP-221

Size

840/-
1040/-
1340/-
1720/-
2500/-
3290/-

R.G_../GDH’.‘I/S'B'I:IH Pvd Rose Gold
/Grey/Black

1010/~
1260/-
1630/-
-2080/-
3010/-
3940/-

Pvd Gold

Pvd Gold

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold

/Grey/Black

840/-
1040/-
1340/-
1720/~
2500/-
3290/-

Pvd Gold
1010/-
1260/-
1630/-
2080/-
3010/-
3940/~

¢¢¢ FEEL THE DIFFERENCE...




Jﬁaar

INTERIOR PRODUCTS

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold

Size /Grey/Black Pvd Gold
200mm 750/- 920/-
300mm 880/- 100/-
450mm 1070/- 1360/-
600mm 1280/- 1640/-
900mm 2000/- 2500/-
1200mm 2430/- 3080/-

Aluminium
GLASS DOOR

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold

S /Grey/Black Pvd Gold
200mm 730/- 900/-
300mm 910/- n2o/-
450mm N60/- 1450/-
600mm 1450/~ 1810/-
900mm 2060/- 2560/-
1200mm 2560/- 3210/-

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold

Size /Grey/Black  Pud Gold
200mm 750/- 920/-
300mm 880/- 100/
450mm 1070/- 1360/-
600mm 1280/- 1640/-
900mm 2000/- 2500/-
1200mm 2430/- 3080/-

FEEL THE DIFFERENCE...
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INTERIOR PRODUCTS

SAP-225

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
/Grey/Black Pvd Gold

790/- 960/-
1000/- 1210/-
1300/- 1590/-
1680/~ 2040/~
2480/- 2980/-
3160/- 3810/-

Size

SAP-226

R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
/Grey/Black Pud Gold

760/- 920/-
970/- 180/~
1280/- 1570/-
1660/~ 2020/-
2480/- 2990/-
3300/- 3950/-

Size

Aluminium

SS DOOR

SAP-227

R.G_..IGDH’.‘I/S'B'I:IH Pvd Rose Gold
/Grey/Black Pvd Gold

850/- 1020/-
1050/- 1260/-
1350/- 1630/-
1690/- 2050/-
2450/- 2950/-
3100/- 3740/-

Size

¢¢¢ FEEL THE DIFFERENCE...



Jﬁaar

INTERIOR PRODUCTS

SAP-228

. R.G./Gold/Satin Pvd Rose Gold
Size

/Grey/Black Pvd Gold
200mm 980/- 140/-
300mm 1230/- 1450/- S
450mm 1610/- 1900/ - !
600mm 2000/- 2360/-

) Anodise Anodise Pvd R.G./Gold
Size  (aAnodise) (PvdR.G./Gold) (Anodise)
200mm 710/ 810/- 860/-
300mm  800/- 900/- 1000/-
450mm = 930/- 1030/- 1200/-
600mm 1080/ 1180/- 1420/-
900mm  1510/- 1600/- 1990/-
1200mm 1820/ 1920/- 2450/-

Aluminium
GLASS DOOR

Anodise Anodise Pvd R.G./Gold

SiZe  (pnodise) (PvdRG./Gold) (Anodise)
200mm 790/- BGO/- 930/-
300mm 940/- 1010/- 130/-
450mm 160/- 1230/- 1420/-
600mm  1390/- 1460/- 1730/-
900mm  2000/- 2070/- 2480/-
1200mm  2500/- 2570/- 3120/-

e (¢ FEEL THE DIFFERENCE... =



\

Anodise
(Anodise)

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

3P 22

1060/-
150/-
1280/-
1430/-
1870/-
2190/-

aar

INTERIOR PROD UCTS

Anodise
(Pvd R.G./Gold)

1150/-
1240/-
1370/-
1520/-
1960/-
2280/-

Aluminium

GLASS DOOR

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

Anodise
(Anodise)

890/-
990/-
1130/-
1290/-
1770/-
2130/-

Anodise
(Pvd R.G./Gold)

930/-
1030/-
n80/-
1340/-
1810/-
2160/-

Pvd R.G./Gold

Pvd R.G./Gold

Rl o

(Anodise)
1230/-
1370/-
1570/~
1790/-
2330/-
2780/-

) Anodise Anodise Pvd R.G./Gold
Size  (aAnodise) (PvdR.G./Gold) (Anodise)
200mm B650/- 750/- 790/-
300mm  750/- 850/- 940/-
450mm  890/- 980/- 1150/-
600mm  1040/- 140/- 1380/~
900mm 1490/ 1590/- 1970/-
1200mm  1820/- 1920/- 2450/-

(Anodise)
1020/-
n70/-
1380/-
1620/-
2180/-
2660/-
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\

SAP-234

Anodise
(Anodise)

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

3P 22

910/-
1010/-
1160/-
1320/-
1790/-
2140/-

aar

Anodise
(Pvd R.G./Gold)

980/-
1090/-
1230/-
1390/-
1860/-
2210/-

Aluminium

GLASS DOOR

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

Anodise
(Anodise)

N30/-
1340/-
1660/~
1990/-
2780/-
3460/-

Anodise
(Pvd R.G./Gold)

1200/-
1410/-
1730/-
2060/-

850/-
3530/-

Pvd R.G./Gold

Pvd R.G./Gold

INTERIOR PROD UCTS

(Anodise)
1060/-
1220/-
1440/-
1670/~
2230/-
2720/-

SAP-235

) Anodise Anodise Pvd R.G./Gold
Size  (aAnodise) (PvdR.G./Gold) (Anodise)
200mm  700/- 720/- 860/-
300mm  820/- 840/- 1030/-
450mm 970/ 990/- 1240/-
600MmM  M50/- 170/- 1500/~
900mm  1640/- 1660/- 2130/-
1200mm  1990/- 2010/- 2560/~

(Anodise)
1250/-
1510/-
1900/-
2300/-
3190/-
4000/-
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\

Anodise
(Anodise)

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

3P 22

1000/-
1250/-
1570/-
1940/-
2680/-
3460/-

aar

Anodise
(Pvd R.G./Gold)

1050/-
1330/-
1640/-
2040/-
2820/-
3610/-

Aluminium
GLASS DOOR

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

Anodise
(Anodise)

1030/~
1200/-
1460/-
1720/-
2410/-
2970/-

Anodise
(Pvd R.G./Gold)

150/-
1320/-
1580/-
1840/-
2530/-
3090/~

Pvd R.G./Gold

Pvd R.G./Gold

INTERIOR PROD UCTS

(Anodise)
M50/-
1430/-
1810/-
2240/-
3050/-
3930/-

SAP-238

) Anodise Anodise Pvd R.G./Gold
Size  (aAnodise) (PvdR.G./Gold) (Anodise)
200mm  1410/- 1530/- 1570/ -
300mm  1510/- 1630/- 1710/-
450mm  1650/- 1770/- 1930/-
: 600mm  1810/- 1920/- 2150/-
ia 900mm  2270/- 2390/- 2720/-
3 1200mm 2610/~ 2730/- 3180/-

(Anodise)
1200/-
1420/-
1740/-
2150/-
2860/-
3560/-
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Anodise
(Anodise)

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

3P 22

1200/-
1400/-
1720/-
2040/-
2730/-
3400/-

aar

Anodise
{Pvd R.G./Gold)

1240/-
1450/-
1770/-
2090/~
2820/-
3540/-

Aluminium

GLASS DOOR

SAP-242

Size

200mm
300mm
450mm
600mm

Anodise
(Anodise)

1200/-
1450/-
1820/-
2200/-

Anodise
(Pvd R.G./Gold)

1260/-
1520/-
1880/-
2260/-

Pvd R.G./Gold

Pvd R.G./Gold

INTERIOR PROD UCTS

(Anodise)
1320/-
1580/-
1970/-
2370/-
3160/-
3930/- 18

) Anodise Anodise Pvd R.G./Gold
Size  (aAnodise) (PvdR.G./Gold) (Anodise)
200mm  920/- 940/- 1120/-
300mm  1100/- 1120/- 1360/-
450mm  1360/- 1380/- 1720/-
600mm  1630/- 1640/- 2070/-
900mm  2270/- 2290/- 2820/-
1200mm  2760/- 2780/- 3440/-

(Anodise)
1320/-
1620/-
2060/- s =
2510/- e
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Jﬁaar

INTERIOR PRODUCTS

SAP-243

Size Anodise Anodise Pud R‘G._/Gold
(Anodise) (PvdR.G./Gold) (Anodise)
200mm 970/- 1050/~ 1090/-
300mm 120/- 1200/- 1290/-
450mm 1350/- 1430/- 1590/-
600mm 1590/- 1670/- 1910/-
900mm 2190/- 2280/- 2610/-
1200mm  2690/- 2780/- 3240/- g

Aluminium
GLASS DOOR

SAP-245

Anodise Anodise Pvd R.G./Gold

SiZ&  (Ahodise) (PvdRG./Gold)  (Anodise)
200mm  900/- 1030/-
300mm 120/- 1290/-
450mm 1440/- 1670/-
600mm 1780/- 2080/~
900mm  2540/- 3060/-
1200mm  3220/- 3900/~

) Anodise Anodise Pvd R.G./Gold
Size  (aAnodise) (PvdR.G./Gold) (Anodise)
200mm 930/ 1060/- 1080/-
300mm  1200/- 1380/- 1400/-
450mm 1600/- 1840/- 1870/-
A s 600mMm 2020/ 2320/- 2350/-
e ! 900mm 3070/ 3550/- 3500/-
"3 1200mm  3940/- 4570/~ 4510/-

150/-
1440/-
1870/-
2320/-
3400/- r
4330/-
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Jt% Sagar

INTERIOR PRODUCTS

SAP-246 LION

B.A.M./C.AM./ PVD Rose Gold/
B.L./CP/Satin PVD Gold

250mm 720/~ 900/-

Size

SAP-247 NEW LION

B.A.M./C.A.M./ PVD Rose Gold/

Size  gc/cp/satin | PVDGold
200mm 700/- 850/-
250mm 1040/- 1210/-

Aluminium
_G_I.ASS DOOR

SAP-247 DHANUS

B.A.M./C.A.M./ PVDRose Gold/

Size  pgc/cp/satin @ PVD Gold
300mm 850/- 1020/-
450mm 150/- 1390/-
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